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Interleaving Practice Format Planning Sheet
	Month
	Skills
	IPF Skills
	Date

	
	
	3 or 4 skills
	

	August
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	September
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	October
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	November
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	


Interleaving Practice Format Planning Sheet

	Month
	Skills
	IPF Skills
	Date

	
	
	3 or 4 skills
	

	December
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	January
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	February
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	March
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	


Interleaving Practice Format Planning Sheet

	Month
	Skills
	IPF Skills
	Date

	
	
	3 or 4 skills
	

	April
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	May
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	June
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
	
	

	
	
	
	

	MISC
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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